23
Features and Ratings p. 24
DSN20 p. 25
DSN30 p. 27
DSN60 p. 29
Spare parts p. 31
Dimensions p. 33
Switch rated plugs and receptacles

See pgs xxx-yyy for detailed
information on these options
DSN30 Order Example:
To order 2 auxiliary contacts on an inlet and receptacle
add -972 to the part numbers.
DSN30 Inlet 3P+G = 63-38043-972
DSN30 Receptacle 3P+G = 63-34043-972
Appropriate accessory part numbers must also be
included on the order.
Don’t forget to
add installation
accessories to
your order
See pgs 187-196 for detailed
information on these options
Other voltage configurations are available – contact customer service at 800.433.7642.
Recommended for
cord applications
to keep lid tucked
in to avoid damage. + +
Receptacle  and
Accessories
Angle, Handle, etc are interchangeable (see opposite page)
Inlet (see above)
How to Order
Notes: * Order inlet with P+N+G configuration and receptacle with
P+G configuration
Notes: + Not UL/CSA Listed
DSN30
Cable Range NPT
.062 - .5 1/2”
.187 - .75 3/4”
.437 - 1.10 1”
.750 - 1.375 1 1/4”
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the
cable diameter and third party
cord grip.
D
E
C
O
N
T
A
C
T
O
R
T
M
S
e
rie
s
 S
w
itc
h
 R
a
te
d
 P
lu
g
s
 &
 R
e
c
e
p
ta
c
le
s
Installation Accessories
28
Poly Nylon Poly Handle
Handle Handle w/Clamp & Bushing
Nylon 30° Metal 30° Metal Angle Metal Straight
Angle Angle FS/FD Box 30° Adapter
Handles
Angles
Miscellaneous Accessories
Junction Boxes
*  Set of Two (2)
61-3A027 MA2 MAFS2 MS2
Finger Protective Padlockable
Drawplates Cap Plug Cap
61-3A346 61-3A126 61-3A826
1/2” MB312 61-3A053-080-12 61-3A023-12 51-BA058
3/4” MB334 61-3A053-080-34 61-3A023-34 51-BA058